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Kala Kukea Canoe Challenge

HOSTED BY: HUI NALU CANOE CLUB
April 29, 2017

CANOE CLUB
Hui Nalu 12 Boys Keopua
Hui Nalu 12 Grils
Hui Nalu 12 Boys Sasha
Hui Nalu Keiki Grils Kalia/Leolani
Lanikai Tsunamis 2
Hui Nalu 10 Double Mauna Lua Waipa
Hui Nalu 12 Boys Keawe
Lanikai Girls 12

Hui Nalu 13 Boys Kalahikiola
Hui Nalu 13 Girls
Hui Nalu 13 Boys Hei

KEIKI COURSE
DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
Boys 12 Keopua
Girls 12 Malolo
Boys 12 Sasha
Double Kalia/Leolani
Mix 12 Pahoa
Double Maunalua Waipa
Boys 12 Keawe
Liokeokeo
Boys 13 Kalahikiola 12.05.13
Grils 13 Kaihekauila 12.10.01
Boys 13 Hei 12.42.62

Kala Kukea Canoe Challenge

PLACE

© N B~ WDN



HOSTED BY: HUI NALU CANOE CLUB
April 29, 2017

24

SHORT COURSE

CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
Hui Nalu - Team Poole Mix 45 25.4
Kamamalahoe Proud New B's MNov Alihikawa 25.47
Kailua B Men 2 MNov Kaulana Paku'io Ka'elepula 26.24
New Hope - Open Mix - Blue Tropix Mix Open Na Hoapili O Ke Kai 26.27
Hui Lanakila Mix Open Mix Open Lehuuila No Kalawaia 26.37
Hui Nalu Nov B Mokuahi MNov Mokuahi 26.54
Keahiakahoe 55 Mix Mix 55 Stacy 26.55
Keahiakahoe Men 65 Uber M65 Ne'epapa 27.09
New Hope - 45 Mix - Blue Tropix Mix 45 Hoku O Ke Kai 2711
Keahiakahoe Mix 45's Mix 45 Julie 27.19
Hui Lanakila Mix 45 Mix 45 Kia'ila'aole'ahi 27.33
Hui Lanakila Fine Wine Hi'e Mix 55 Hi'e 27.49
New Hope - 45 Mix #1 Mix 45 Malolo 28.02
New Hope - Open Mix #1 Mix Open Ke Alaula 28.23
Hui Nalu Nov A/B Mix MNov Jimmy Olds 28.29
Hui Lanakila Mix Nov B Mix Novice Stephen 28.42
Hui Nalu Nov A WNov Hokupaa 28.55
Honolulu Pearl CC - Open Mix Mix Open Kalahikiola 29.33
Kailua B Men MNov Kekau'ilani Kalama 29.34
Hui Nalu Women 50 Kawaihoa W50 Kawaihoa 30.13
Kailua Womens 60 W60 30.5
Hui Nalu 60's Wahine W60 Kahekawila 31.36
Hui Nalu Mix JR 15-18 Mix JR Kaupiko 32.03
Hui Nalu 70s Mix 70 Sasha 34.23
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CANOE CLUB

Hui Nalu Men Open
Hui Nalu Mokuahi

Ka Mamalahoe #just40
Hui Lanakila Old Guys Rule
Hui Nalu Kolohe
Keahiakahoe 50's
Keahiakahoe 55's

Hui Nalu 55's Men

Hui Nalu 60's

Kailua Rubie

New Hope - 50 Men
Hui Nalu Black AP
Kailua Kaelepulu

New Hope - Open Men
Kailua Ringers

Kailua Pahoehoe

Hui Nalu Nov A

Hui Nalu White AP

Hui Nalu Blue AP

Hui Nalu Kalahikiola
Hui Nalu Kahekawila
Hui Nalu/Kailua Wahine llikea

HOSTED BY: HUI NALU CANOE CLUB

April 29, 2017
LONG COURSE

DIVISION
M Open
M Open

M40
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M60
Men 40
Men 50
Men JR

Men Open

Men Open

Men Open

UN
UN
UN
UN
W Open
W Open
W50

CANOE NAME
Hokupaa
Mokuahi
Alihikaua

Na'u
Galen
Kelly
Malolo
Liokeokeo
Kabhini
Hoku O Ke Kai
Jimmy Olds
Kaelepulu
Ke Alaula
Kahini
Pahoehoe
Rabbit Kekai
Buzzy Trent
Ka Malolo Melemele
Kalahikiola
Kahekawila
Kaupiko

TIME
46.42
51.51
55.23
52.03

52.3
52.48
49.4
52.46
54.24
4917
57.36
49.56
46.43
50.29
52.29
50.04
51.42
52.07
53.05
56.02
1.01.48
1.02.10
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